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ELECTRIC CONVERTER AFE

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 107026 LOGO ENAR 95x95 mm. 2.0000 2.21

2 107066 NAME STICKER AFE 2000M 2.0000 3.68

3 102201 LOCK NUT M 5 DIN 986 7.0000 0.57

4 82501 HOUSING 1.0000 54.92

6 103799 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 2.5 2.0000 2.21

7 107108 CONEXION STICKER MAX.AFE 2000 1.0000 Discontinued

8 107052 CLAMP PLAST.NEGRA L.200 2.0000 0.57

9 5RST0003 CAPACITOR 40µF 450V 1.0000 27.20

10 103766 CABLE FLEX. 2.5 ﴾BLUE﴿ 1.0000 2.21

11 102313 ALLEN BOLT M 5×50 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000 0.57

12 103783 BASE ILME 32043 3P 32A 42V 2.0000 9.03

13 102508 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×16 DIN 7981 8.0000 0.57

14 102306 ALLEN BOLT M 5×20 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000 0.57

15 103701 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 1.5 2.0000 2.21

16 102103 STAR WASHER 4,3 A DIN 6798 3.0000 0.57

17 102704 BOLT CILINDRIC M 4×10 DIN 84 4.0000 0.57

18 102204 HEXAGONAL NUT M 4 DIN 934 5.6 2.0000 0.57

19 103845 MOTOR PROTECTOR FM2 9 A 1.0000 109.90

20 103803 NUT PVC PG 13 1.0000 2.77

21 103802 PRESS. ESPIRAL PG‐13 ﴾BLACK﴿ 1.0000 3.88

22 102312 ALLEN BOLT M 5×100 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 2.21

23 82710 CONNECTION CABLE ASSEMBLY 1.0000 19.07

24 103731 PLUG COMA 1419 197 1.0000 12.06

25 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 1.0000 0.57

26 107035 CLAMP SAPA 11‐13 1.0000 2.21

28 107236 EARTH PLATE 1.0000 0.57

29 104244 CONVERTER MOTOR T.833 1.0000 698.55

30 107044 PLASTIC CLAMP KCT‐100 B 5.0000 0.57

31 82503 RUBBER CROWBAR 2.0000 6.65

32 102179 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 9021 4.0000 0.57

33 102320 ALLEN BOLT M 6×35 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000 0.57



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 107026 LOGO ENAR 95x95 mm. 2.0000

2 107066 NAME STICKER AFE 2000M 2.0000

3 102201 LOCK NUT M 5 DIN 986 7.0000

4 82501 HOUSING 1.0000

6 103799 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 2.5 2.0000

7 107108 CONEXION STICKER MAX.AFE 2000 1.0000

8 107052 CLAMP PLAST.NEGRA L.200 2.0000

9 5RST0003 CAPACITOR 40µF 450V 1.0000

10 103766 CABLE FLEX. 2.5 ﴾BLUE﴿ 1.0000

11 102313 ALLEN BOLT M 5×50 DIN 912 8.8 2.0000

12 103783 BASE ILME 32043 3P 32A 42V 2.0000

13 102508 SELF‐TAPPING SCREW 3,9×16 DIN 7981 8.0000

14 102306 ALLEN BOLT M 5×20 DIN 912 8.8 1.0000

15 103701 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR 1.5 2.0000

16 102103 STAR WASHER 4,3 A DIN 6798 3.0000

17 102704 BOLT CILINDRIC M 4×10 DIN 84 4.0000

18 102204 HEXAGONAL NUT M 4 DIN 934 5.6 2.0000

19 103845 MOTOR PROTECTOR FM2 9 A 1.0000

20 103803 NUT PVC PG 13 1.0000

21 103802 PRESS. ESPIRAL PG‐13 ﴾BLACK﴿ 1.0000

22 102312 ALLEN BOLT M 5×100 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000

23 82710 CONNECTION CABLE ASSEMBLY 1.0000

24 103731 PLUG COMA 1419 197 1.0000

25 102124 FLAT WASHER 12 DIN 125 1.0000

26 107035 CLAMP SAPA 11‐13 1.0000

28 107236 EARTH PLATE 1.0000

29 104244 CONVERTER MOTOR T.833 1.0000

30 107044 PLASTIC CLAMP KCT‐100 B 5.0000

31 82503 RUBBER CROWBAR 2.0000

32 102179 FLAT WASHER 6 DIN 9021 4.0000

33 102320 ALLEN BOLT M 6×35 DIN 912 8.8 4.0000
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AFE CONVERTER TYPE A

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 5RAN0018 FAN OPPOSITE SIDE SUPPORT 51502147 1.0000 23.15

2 5RAN0023 COMPLETE ROTOR SHAFT 51502171 1.0000 280.03

3 5RAN0022 HOUSING+STATOR MOTOR 51502025 1.0000 190.65

4 5RAN0016 HOUSING+STATOR GENERATOR 51502005 1.0000 222.69

5 5RAN0021 FAN CAP 51502036 1.0000 24.30

6 5RAN0046 FAN RING 11013005 1.0000 8.45

7 5RAN0020 FAN 11251412 1.0000 16.48

8 5RAN0019 FAN SIDE SUPPORT 51502180 1.0000 26.51



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 5RAN0018 FAN OPPOSITE SIDE SUPPORT 51502147 1.0000

2 5RAN0023 COMPLETE ROTOR SHAFT 51502171 1.0000

3 5RAN0022 HOUSING+STATOR MOTOR 51502025 1.0000

4 5RAN0016 HOUSING+STATOR GENERATOR 51502005 1.0000

5 5RAN0021 FAN CAP 51502036 1.0000

6 5RAN0046 FAN RING 11013005 1.0000

7 5RAN0020 FAN 11251412 1.0000

8 5RAN0019 FAN SIDE SUPPORT 51502180 1.0000
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AFE CONVERTER TYPE S

ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE

1 5RST0007 COVER FAN GCOP001 1.0000 14.80

2 5RST0001 FAN CVEN001 1.0000 8.45

3 5RST0006 COVER CCPR001 2.0000 23.34

4 5RST0012 HOUSING+STATOR MOTOR CTRA005 1.0000 281.13

5 5RST0013 COMPLETE ROTOR CROT003 1.0000 379.13

6 5RST0014 HOUSING+STATOR GENERATOR CGEN004 1.0000



ARTICLE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 5RST0007 COVER FAN GCOP001 1.0000

2 5RST0001 FAN CVEN001 1.0000

3 5RST0006 COVER CCPR001 2.0000

4 5RST0012 HOUSING+STATOR MOTOR CTRA005 1.0000

5 5RST0013 COMPLETE ROTOR CROT003 1.0000

6 5RST0014 HOUSING+STATOR GENERATOR CGEN004 1.0000


